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Reference pallet

Scratch pad


Watercolour paper

Quick warmup sketches


(Main painting) Pencil stage, Ink stage


Watercolour stage

Tombow brush pen stage


Pen exercise


Fine details stage

Extra colour & extra detail

Watercolour & Ink (Beginner)
Brush & Tone Techniques1hr

Introduction

Watercolour brushes


Reference charts

Wet & dry brush techniques (exercise)


Tone chart & techniques (exercise)

Quick watercolour painting (exercise)

Watercolour & Ink3hrs

9am Start

11am Coffee break

10am Start

12pm Coffee break

1pm Workshop Finish

9:55am Coffee break
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Spotter

Short Liner

Script Liner or Rigger

Liner

Long Round

Filbert

Chisel Blender

Oval Mop

Filbert Grainer

Round

Fan

Angular Shader

Flat Shader
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Wet & Dry Brush Techniques
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Tone Chart
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Wet & Dry Brush Techniques
Wet Brush Dry Brush

Round

Flat

Rigger

Stippling

Angle

1

100% Black

100% Water

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

Tone Chart & Techniques
Wet on Dry

Wet on Wet

Lifting Out

Masking

Salt



Brush & Tone Techniques Chris Osborne Art © Page 6

Wet & Dry Brush Techniques Tone Chart & Techniques
100% Black

100% Water
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Reference Image 4


